INTRODUCTION
ZBW series static automatic AC voltage regulator
stabilizer is designed with compensating transformer
of high primary to secondary ratio for voltage
correction of ± 20%. Direct AC-AC converter circuit and
SCR module controlled to improve the overall system SCR module controlled to improve the overall system
response with fast voltage correction. PWM control
operation using high end DSP controller to achieve

Current display A phase value display A, B, C phase and ∑ABC phase value separately
Working Modes regulating voltage mode/ main electricity mode
Abnormal over voltage, under voltage, overload, fuse blown
ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS
Ambient Temperature 0 - 40℃
Altitude < 3000 m
Humidity 0 - 95% (non-condensing)
Acoustic Noise ≤ 60dB
Cooling System forced ventilation (Fan)
sales01@abotavr.com| +86 755 8938 9961 | www.abotavr.com
ABOT Power Supply Technology Co., Ltd
Model Input Voltage(Vac) Nominal Capacity(Kva) Nominal Current(Ah) Size(L*W*H)mm Weight(KG)
ZBW-S10
304V-456V
10 15 420*500*700 150
ZBW-S20 20 30 420*500*700 175
ZBW-S30 30 45 420*500*700 183
ZBW-S50 50 76 480*600*800 214
ZBW-S80 80 121 520*700*900 275
ZBW-S100 100 152 520*700*900 315
ZBW-S120 120 182 520*700*1200 350
ZBW-S150 150 228 660*660*1600 420
ZBW-S180 180 273 660*660*1600 450
ZBW-S200 200 300 660*760*1600 650
ZBW-S250 250 380 660*760*1600 700
ZBW-S300 300 486 1100*800*1800 750
ZBW-S400 400 608 1100*800*1800 880
ZBW-S500 500 760 1100*800*1800 1100
DIMENSIONS
Three Phase
ZBW-S500 500 760 1100*800*1800 1100
ZBW-S600 600 912 1100*800*1800 1260
ZBW-S800 800 1216 1400*1000*2000 1380
ZBW-S1000 1000 1520 1400*1000*2200 1510
ZBW-S1200 1200 1824 1800*1000*2200 1630
ZBW-S1400 1400 2127 1800*1200*2200 1750
ZBW-S1600 1600 2431 1800*1200*2200 1890
ZBW-S2000 2000 3038 1800*1200*2200 2200
Model Input Voltage(Vac) Nominal Capacity(Kva) Nominal Current(Ah) Size(L*W*H)mm Weight(KG)
ZBW-D3
176V-264V
3 13.5 280*500*500 51
ZBW-D5 5 22.5 280*500*500 60
ZBW-D10 10 45 300*600*600 75
ZBW-D15 15 68 300*600*600 97
ZBW-D20 20 91 400*600*1000 110
ZBW-D30 30 137 400*600*1000 120
ZBW-D50 50 228 400*600*1000 195
Single Phase
 Dimensions and weight subject to change without notice
 Custom-made specifications are acceptable
sales01@abotavr.com| +86 755 8938 9961 | www.abotavr.com